## K22000119299

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1001000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basilisas Eliai, Nallio,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consideration to Cities Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800386257478

04/22/22--01013--011 \*\*80.00

22 APR 22 AM IO: 23

T. MATTHEWS
JUN - 8 2022

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			,			
outs in	2011	ALL PRO MO	OVING SERVICES LLC		,		
SUBJE	:C1:	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company				
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
			OLSON SANCHEZ				
			Name of Person				
		ALL	ALL PRO MOVING SERVICES LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Ince concerning this matter to the following:  OLSON SANCHEZ  Name of Person  ALL PRO MOVING SERVICES LLC  Firm/Company  6111 SE MICHAEL DR  Address  STUART, FLORIDA 34997  City/State and Zip Code  OLSONSSM@GMAIL.COM  E-mail address: tto be used for future annual report notification)  erming this matter, please call:  EZ MATUTE  at (772  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  S30,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate of Status  Street Address:  Registration Section Division of Corporations				
		_	Firm/Company				
	Firm/Company 6111 SE MICHAEL DR Address STUART, FLORIDA 34997						
			Address				
		2	STUART, FLORIDA 34991	7			
		_	City/State and Zip Code				
			<del>-</del>				
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please c		port notification)			
	OLSON SANG	CHEZ MATUTE		882-1546			
	Name o	f Person		Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:					
□ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate Sed) Certified C	of Status & - opy		
	Mailing Addres						
Registration Section Division of Corporations							
	P.O. Box 632	7	The Cent	re of Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. 1	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO GEORGIARY OF STATE OFFICE OF ORGANIZATION OF 22 APR 22 AM OR 23

ALL PRO MOVING SERVICES LLC

( <u>Name of the Limited Liabili</u> (A Floridi	ity Company as it now appears a Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C Florida document number	Company were filed on	03/09/2022	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company her	<u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	240 ?	W PEACOCK BLVD	STE 301	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI	RESS) P	ORT ST LUCIE, FL 34	986	
	<del></del>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	6	6111 SE MICHAELDRIVE		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		STUART, FL 34997		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:		LINE JARQUIN	or the new registere	
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	240 NW PEACOCK BLVD STE 301  Enter Florida street address			
	PORT ST LUCIE	. Florida	34986	
	City	, Fibrida	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	d Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent of provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and confidence accept the obligations of my position as registered ago being filed to merely reflect a change in the registere company has been notified in writing of this change.	omplete performance of a gent as provided for in Cl ed office address, I hereby	ny duties, and I am for hapter 605, F.S. Or, confirm that the lin	umiliar with and if this document is ited liability	
	If Changing Registered Ager	nt, Signature of New Reg	istered Agent	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	JACQUELINE JARQUIN	240 NW PEACOCK BLVD STE 301	<b>=</b> Add
		PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986	□Remove
			□ Change
MGRM	KRYSTAL J PANTOJA	4808 SE SALVATORI RD	□Add
		STUART, FL 34997	=Remove
			□Change
RA	KRYSTAL J PANTOJA	4808 SE SALVATORI RD	
		STUART, F1, 34997	
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	□Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			□Change

		NA					
	<del></del>	, , , ,				***************************************	_
					<del>.</del>	<del></del>	
						·-	
						.,,	
		<del></del>				· · · · · ·	_
	·						
	<del></del>						
f an effective d <u>Note:</u> If the (	ate is listed, the da date inserted in t	ite must be specific a	and cannot be prior t meet the applic	to date of filing or i able statutory fili	(op more than 90 days afi ng requirements, t	tional) er filing.) Pursuant to his date will not be	605.0207 ( listed as t
record speci d is filed.	fies a delayed ef	fective date, but n	iot an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day	after the
Dated	APRII	. 04	2022	Dan M			
	V			VI/I/ <i>DO                                     </i>			_
		SWIPO	a niember or auth	filed sepresentative	€ of a member		